Jarni KPZ 12-14 - 21.-22.5.2022 - Prostéjov
Matyasek, Kovarik, Kousal, Hruby, Jilek

trenér:

AGALLIU Jeffry

ANDREJCOVA Kristyna

BALAK Daniel

HAMOR David

HOLDER Tobias

HYBLOVA Veronika

KRISTEK Matéj

2009

2010

2009

2009

2010

2007

2008

100 P
100 PZ
400 VZ
50Vz
200 PZ
10027
200 P
100 vZ
200 VZ
100 P
100 PZ
50 Vz
200 PZ
400VZ
20027
200 P
100 VZ
200 VZ
200 M
400 vVZ
50 VZ
200 PZ
1007
100 M
100 VZ
400 PZ
200 vz
100 PZ
400 VZ
50 vz
200 PZ
1007
2007
100 M
100 vVZ
200 vz
100 PZ
400 VZ
50 VZ
200 PZ
1007
2007
200 P
100 vZ
200 VZ
100 P
50 VZ
200 P
100 VZ
200 VvZ
100 P
100 PZ

01:35,99
01:30,02
06:00,42
00:33,33
03:06,88
01:29,73
03:21,48
01:14,85
02:55,11
01:37,07
01:29,90
00:35,99
03:13,72
06:25,41
03:15,28
03:30,85
01:22,64
02:28,50
02:51,00
05:17,75
00:30,82
02:43,59
01:16,75
01:13,66
01:05,46
05:52,87
02:21,24
01:13,02
05:05,94
00:29,56
02:37,40
01:14,86
02:37,28
01:15,68
01:04,33
03:06,34
01:39,88
07:14,81
DSQ

03:36,03
01:32,87
03:16,17
04:27,78
01:26,45
02:41,66
01:34,63
00:33,85
03:14,38
01:16,67
02:48,90
01:41,89
01:31,00



KROBOTOVA Tereza

KUHR Jii

LONi¢KOVA Ellen

MARTINEK Adam

MEDKOVA Markéta

MOCHTAK Cenék

NABELEK Ondfej

2010

2008

2010

2009

2010

2009

2008

50 VZ
200 PZ
10027
200 P
100 VZ
200 VvZ
100 PZ
50Vz
1007
2007
100 vVZ
200 vz
100 P
100 PZ
50 VZ
200 PZ
100 Z
100 M
200 P
100 vZ
200 VZ
100 P
100 PZ
50Vz
200 PZ
10027
200 P
100 vZ
200 vVZ
100 P
100 PZ
50 Vvz
200 PZ
200 P
100 vVZ
200 vz
100 P
100 PZ
50 VZ
200 PZ
1007
2007
100 M
100 vZ
200 vVZ
100 P
100 Pz
50Vz
200 PZ
10027
200 P
100 vZ
200 vz
100 P
100 PZ

00:33,60
03:15,94
01:33,20
03:39,44
01:14,84
03:06,29
01:37,80
00:36,15
01:43,02
DSQ

01:24,68
02:34,85
01:17,10
01:15,98
00:29,64
02:45,40
01:22,49
01:17,66
02:46,98
01:06,02
03:20,84
01:37,29
01:32,45
00:35,19
03:29,12
01:31,65
DSQ

01:28,64
03:04,94
01:45,29
01:38,12
00:38,24
DSQ

03:41,76
01:26,40
02:51,42
01:35,83
01:24,89
00:33,39
03:08,09
01:31,97
03:12,78
01:31,90
01:15,74
02:41,97
01:35,74
01:26,04
00:35,32
03:03,75
01:24,40
DSQ

01:15,55
02:27,17
01:24,95
01:18,83



NOVOTNY Ondfej

RICHTER Frantisek

SKYPALA Oto

SLAVOTINKOVA Alice

SMEJKALOVA Karola

STRANSKY Ondfiej

2009

2008

2009

2010

2009

2010

50Vz
200 PZ
1007
2007
200 P
100 Vz
200 vz
100 P
400 vZ
50 vZ
200 PZ
100 Z
200 P
100 Vz
200 vz
100 P
400 vVZ
50 vZ
200 PZ
1007
20027
200 P
100 vz
100 P
100 PZ
400 VZ
50 vz
200 PZ
1500 vZ
200 P
100 vz
200 vz
100 P
100 PZ
50 vz
1007
400 vVZ
200 72
100 M
100 VZ
200 vz
100 PZ
50 vz
200 PZ
1007
200 72
100 vz
200 vz
100 P
100 PZ
50 vz
200 PZ
1007
200 72
200 P

DSQ

02:45,49
01:17,46
02:40,08
03:04,50
01:08,26
02:48,14
01:40,33
05:58,62
00:35,45
03:22,35
01:33,28
03:41,72
01:16,03
02:25,44
01:22,98
05:24,40
00:30,02
02:49,19
01:14,57
02:34,40
03:03,83
01:06,12
01:30,09
DSQ

05:29,69
00:29,85
DSQ

21:50,61
03:21,20
01:08,74
02:45,31
01:37,26
01:24,83
00:33,47
01:23,28
05:54,53
02:59,56
01:35,24
01:13,44
02:54,94
01:25,43
00:33,57
DSQ

01:24,29
03:00,81
01:16,56
03:15,79
01:50,48
01:40,74
00:38,44
DSQ

02:01,11
DSQ

04:01,63
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X
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SEVCiK Tadeas

UHER Jakub

VOPALECKY Matyas

VORBERGEROVA Michaela

ZNOIJIL Pavel

TJ Prostéjov A
SLAVOTINKOVA Alice
KUHR Jifi
VORBERGEROVA Michaela
SEVCiK Tadeas

TJ Prostéjov B
ANDREJCOVA Kristyna
MEDKOVA Markéta
BALAK Daniel

2008

2010

2010

2009

2010

100 VZ
200 VZ
100 PZ
50Vz
200 PZ
10027
2007
100 M
100 vVZ
200 VvZ
100 P
400 vVZ
50 VZ
10027
2007
200 P
100 VZ
200 VvZ
100 P
100 PZ
50 VZ
200 PZ
1007
100 M
200 P
100Vz
100 P
200 M
100 PZ
50 vz
200 PZ
400 vVZ
100 M
200 P
100 vVZ
200 vz
100 P
100 PZ
50 VZ
200 PZ
100 Z
2007
200 P
100 vZ

4x50 PZ MIX

0:38,12
0:34,79
0:33,37
0:28,16

4x50 PZ MIX

0:41,81
0:42,93
0:33,02

01:27,64
02:20,80
01:14,22
00:28,27
02:44,57
01:10,54
02:33,11
01:20,06
01:02,52
04:02,20
01:51,25
08:45,18
00:51,28
02:02,76
DSQ

04:01,00
01:52,17
02:41,48
01:29,64
01:21,26
DSQ

02:57,46
01:27,23
DSQ

03:14,49
01:11,22
01:22,27
02:54,51
01:15,95
00:31,49
02:42,45
05:24,78
01:14,85
02:57,05
01:07,56
03:00,04
01:48,48
01:37,02
00:38,44
03:29,75
01:39,01
03:25,72
03:53,58
01:24,58

02:14,44

02:26,62
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HAMOR David

TJ Prostéjov C
KROBOTOVA Teraza
RICHTER Frantisek
NABELEK Ondrej
SMEJKALOVA Karola

TJ Prostéjov A
KUHR JiFi
HAMOR David
SKYPALA Oto
SEVCIK Tadeas

TJ Prostéjov B
VOPALECKY Maty4s
NABELEK Ondrej
BALAK Daniel
RICHTER Frantisek

TJ Prostéjov C
KRISTEK Matgj
NOVOTNY Ondfrej
MOCHTAK Cenék
AGALLIU Jeffry

TJ Prostéjov D
ZNOIJIL Pavel
HOLDER Tobias
STRANSKY Ondfej
MARTINEK Adam

TJ Prostéjov
SLAVOTINKOVA Alice
MEDKOVA Markéta
VORBERGEROVA Michaela
SMEJKALOVA Karola

TJ Prostéjov

MEDKOVA Markéta
SLAVOTINKOVA Alice
SMEJKALOVA Karola
VORBERGEROVA Michaela

TJ Prostéjov B
NABELEK Ondrej
VOPALECKY Maty&s
HAMOR David
SKYPALA Oto

TJ Prostéjov A
RICHTER FrantiSek
KUHR JiFi

BALAK Daniel
SEVCIK David

0:28,86

4x50 PZ MIX
0:42,89
0:38,18
0:36,94
0:32,57

20) 4x50 VZ
0:29,95
0:29,34
0:29,95
0:28,35

20) 4x50 VZ
0:32,69
0:29,96
0:30,26
0:29,32

20) 4x50 VZ
0:33,74
0:35,94
0:35,71
0:33,98

20) 4x50 VZ
0:37,66
0:39,67
0:40,04
0:39,03

21) 4x50 PZ
0:39,03
0:42,86
0:33,00
0:32,23

10) 4x50 VZ
0:33,80
0:33,01
0:32,51
0:30,53

11) 4x50 PZ
0:34,94
0:40,55
0:32,93
0:29,20

11) 4x50 PZ
0:34,68
0:34,52
0:32,67
0:27,87

02:30,58

01:57,59

02:02,23

02:19,37

02:36,40

02:27,12

02:09,85

02:17,62

02:09,74

10.



TJ Prostéjov C
HOLDER Tobias
UHER Jakub
ZNOJIL Pavel
STRANSKY Oto

TJ Prostéjov A

VORBERGEROVA Michaela

SMEJKALOVA Karola
HAMOR David
SEVCIK Tadeas

TJ Prostéjov B
MEDKOVA Markéta
SLAVOTINKOVA Alice
SKYPALA Oto

KUHR Jifi

TJ Prostéjov C
LONICKOVA Ellen
ANDREJCOVA Kristyna
BALAK Dniel
RICHTEER Frantisek

11) 4x50 PZ
0:41,66
0:51,09
0:43,58
0:36,70

34) 4x50 VZ
0:30,91
0:32,92
0:29,34
0:28,40

34) 4x50 vZ
0:33,20
0:33,06
0:29,64
0:29,68

34) 4x50 VZ
0:35,58
0:36,42
0:30,46
0:30,51

DSQ

02:01,57

02:05,58

02:12,97



